Motiv Tour 2022

Players and spots
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Name

Petr Adamec

Alena Balejova
David Barak

Karel Brandejsky
FrantiSek Brokes
Anna BrokesSova
Annabel BrokeSova
Viktorie BrokeSova
Dan Charvat

Vit Conka Conka
Matyas Cufrik

Jan Filus ml.

Jifi Harasta

Jirka Harasta
Jakub Hason

Jifi Hason

Timon Havelka
Adam Haxa

Martin Haxa

Tomas Hladik
Andrej Hoos
Samuel Horak

Jan Hoschna

Jan Hrazdira

Lucie Hrazdirova
Ema Iwazawa
Katefina Janoscova
Miroslav Janosec MI.
Roman Karlik
Simon Komarek
Pavel Konec¢ny
Ondriej Kotrla
Ondriej Kotrla Kotrla
Jarmila Krej¢i st.
Martin Kriz

Serhii Kryvenkyi

Pavel Kvasnicka

26. spots
listop...

26.11.

10:00

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:20.04.2024 10:49:21



www.bowlingtournament.eu

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name

Chase Meads
Adéla Meluzinova
Zdenék Minar
Matyas Miacko
David Mojka
Tana Navratilova
Jaroslav Pafizek
Vasyl Reblian
Ota Riebel

Jakub Sedlacek
Beatrica Sekowska
Marek Skrabal
Jakub Slégr
Jakub Stojanov
Lenka Sulkova
Sabina Tenorova
Jaroslav Uher
Radovan Uher
Stanislav Velek
Adéla Vitkova
Jakub Vlachovi¢
Matej Vojkovsky
Pavla Zagékova
Jaroslav Zapletal
Jifina Zapletalova

Jifina Zapletalova

Kvasni¢kova Zuzana

26. spots
listop...

26.11.
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